07DI92:AC31,Digital I/O module 32DI
07DI92
07DI92
ID GJR5252400R0101
ABB 07DI92
(EAN) 4013614267659
07DI92:AC31,Digital I/O module 32DI
07DI92:AC31,Digital I/O module 32DI 24VDC,DI:24VDC,1-wire
PRODUCT-DETAILS
07DI92ABB
1SAA960000-0102ABS
Operation 0 ... +55 °C
Storage -25 ... +75 °C
0.08 ... 1.5 mm²
85389091CN8
Germany (DE)
Spain (ES)
1CS31-
1SAA960000-1102CSA
85389091
2CDC122007D0201
1SAD938505-0047 - CE
IP20
1SAA960000-0304DNV
4013614267659(EAN)
27-24-22-04e
1SAA960001-2401
CS31 Slave
Undefined
0.59 kg
Bus module with Onboard IO - 32DII/O
2CDC120059M0202
07DI92:AC31,Digital I/O module 32DI
1SAA960000-0502LR
No
1/207DI92
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/05/22
2000 m
1 piece
TH35-15 (35 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-7.5 (35 x 7.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
DIN
0I/O
32DC 24V
1 piece
24 V
85 mm
07DI92
Distributed Automation I/O
85 mm
140 mm
0.59 kg
120 mm
PLC-AC31-90
No
1SAA960000-0802RINA
1SAA960000-0702RMRS
1SAA960005-4401RoHS
No declaration neededRoHS
piece
RS-485, CS311
07DI92:AC31,Digital I/O module 32DI
Menden, Germany
Singapore, Singapore
24 V DC
Screw Terminals, Pluggable
1SAA960000-1602UL
32151705UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE
2/207DI92
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/05/22